DRartestree Village Hall

Registered Charity Number 520933

BARTESTREE VILLAGE HALL HIRE CHARGES

APPLICABLE 1°" June 2014

LOCAL GROUPS & LOCAL INDIVIDUAL HIRERS

Hourly Rate
Per Session:

OUTSIDE GROUPS AND NON LOCAL INDIVIDUAL HIRERS

Main Hall

8.50

Hourly Rate
Per Session:

Wedding Receptions (4pm Friday to 4pm
Sunday)

Use of ovens

Projector / Screen / PA & Stage
Projector / Screen & PA
Projector & Screen

Stage

PA system

Stage & PA system

NOTES

Main Hall

11.00

Main Hall

N/A

£15

£75
£55
£30
£25
£30
£40

Committee Room

6.50

Committee Room

9.00

Committee Room

N/A

Whole Premises

14.50

Whole Premises

19.00

Whole Premises

350.00

1. All hire charges include the use of the kitchen for the preparation and distribution of light

refreshments. An additional charge of £15.00 will be made where ovens are used.

2. Deposits are required for bookings, these vary according to booking type.
3. Charges will be made in units of 30 minutes for short period sessions and will include setting up and

cleaning up time.

4. Bookings for wedding receptions include the sole use of the whole premises for the day of the

reception and the preceding afternoon and evening unless otherwise agreed.
5. Winter rates apply from the 1% October to 30" April when all charges will be increased by 10%.
6. For periods of hire in excess of a whole day please apply for a hire charge.
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