BARTESTREE VILLAGE HALL HIRE CHARGES APPLICABLE 1ST June 2014

LOCAL GROUPS & LOCAL INDIVIDUAL HIRERS

	Main Hall	Committee Room	Whole Premises
Hourly Rate Per Session:	8.50	6.50	14.50
OUTSIDE GROUPS AND NON LOCAL INDIVIDUAL HIRERS			
	Main Hall	Committee Room	Whole Premises
Hourly Rate Per Session:	11.00	9.00	19.00
	Main Hall	Committee Room	Whole Premises
Wedding Receptions (4pm Friday to 4pm Sunday)	N/A	N/A	350.00
Use of ovens	£15		
Projector / Screen / PA & Stage Projector / Screen & PA Projector & Screen Stage PA system Stage & PA system	£75 £55 £30 £25 £30 £40		

NOTES

- 1. All hire charges include the use of the kitchen for the preparation and distribution of light refreshments. An additional charge of £15.00 will be made where ovens are used.
- 2. Deposits are required for bookings, these vary according to booking type.
- 3. Charges will be made in units of 30 minutes for short period sessions and will include setting up and cleaning up time.
- 4. Bookings for wedding receptions include the sole use of the whole premises for the day of the reception and the preceding afternoon and evening unless otherwise agreed.
- 5. Winter rates apply from the 1st October to 30th April when all charges will be increased by 10%.
- 6. For periods of hire in excess of a whole day please apply for a hire charge.